
EK150AES

5

150

8 + 6 + 1

550

200 - 500

2800 - 7000

2,7

•
•
•
981.100

EK200AS

5

200

8

550

500

7000

3,1

-
•
•
912.279

1. ELECTRIC & iBRID TOOLS

1.5 Sanders

TECHNICAL DATA

Ø Orbit [mm]
Ø Backing pad [mm - in]
Holes
Power [W]
R.P.M.
Stroke per minute
Weight [kg]
Electronic speed control
Central vacuum
Side handle
Backing pad supplied

EK150AES
Gear driven dual action sander

•	 Excellent suction capacity of the dust produced
•	 Electronic module with speed regulation and overload control
•	 Prepared for connection to suction systems

TECHNICAL DATA

Ø Orbit [mm]
Ø Backing pad [mm - in]
Holes
Power [W]
R.P.M.
Stroke per minute
Weight [kg]
Electronic speed control
Central vacuum
Side handle
Backing pad supplied

EK200AS
Gear driven dual action sander

•	 Excellent suction capacity of the dust produced
•	 Prepared for connection to suction systems
•	 Vacuum regulator that eliminates the "suction" effect of the backing pad

on the surface

50




