1.5 Sanders







EK150AES

Gear driven dual action sander

- Excellent suction capacity of the dust produced
 Electronic module with speed regulation and overload control
 Prepared for connection to suction systems

TECHNICAL DATA	EK150AES
Ø Orbit [mm]	5
Ø Backing pad [mm - in]	150
Holes	8 + 6 + 1
Power [W]	550
R.P.M.	200 - 500
Stroke per minute	2800 - 7000
Weight [kg]	2,7
Electronic speed control	•
Central vacuum	•
Side handle	•
Backing pad supplied	981.100



EK200AS

Gear driven dual action sander

- Excellent suction capacity of the dust produced
 Prepared for connection to suction systems
 Vacuum regulator that eliminates the "suction" effect of the backing pad on the surface

TECHNICAL DATA	EK200AS
Ø Orbit [mm]	5
Ø Backing pad [mm - in]	200
Holes	8
Power [W]	550
R.P.M.	500
Stroke per minute	7000
Weight [kg]	3,1
Electronic speed control	-
Central vacuum	•
Side handle	•
Backing pad supplied	912.279

